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Direction
Saint-Quentin - Gare Routière des Prés — Orly 1-2-3

41 stops

Open route schedule

Saint-Quentin - Gare Routière des Prés

Lycée Emilie de Breteuil

D'Alembert

Jean Monnet

Le Corbusier

Golf National

Mérantais

Geneviève Aubé - Rd36

Rond-Point

Le Thuit

Rond-Point de Villiers - Maison Foujita

CEA Porte Nord

Christ de Saclay

Raoul Dautry

Mare du Vivier

Saint-Aubin

Orme des Merisiers

Joliot Curie

Moulon

Université Paris Saclay

Hôpital d'Orsay

Route schedule
Saint-Quentin - Gare Routière des Prés — Orly 1-2-3

Monday 05:35-23:05

Tuesday 05:35-23:05

Wednesday 05:35-23:05

Thursday 05:35-23:05

Friday 05:35-23:05

Saturday 06:00-23:00

Sunday 06:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: Saint-Quentin - Gare Routière des Prés

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-EX91-10-4243009840-2653032464
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-EX91-10-4243009840-2653032464
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Palaiseau - Campus

Place Marguerite Perey

Ferme de la Vauve

Polytechnique Lozère

Ensta - Les Joncherettes

Camille Claudel

La Vallée

Palaiseau Ville

Gare de Massy-Palaiseau

La Tuilerie

Avenue de l'Europe - Centre Commercial

Vieille Remise

Z� Montavas

Cucheron

La Fraternelle

Robert Schuman

Toronto

Commandant Mouchotte

Aéroport Orly 4

Orly 1-2-3



Direction
Orly 1-2-3 — Saint-Quentin - Gare Routière des Prés - 
dépose

41 stops

Open route schedule

Orly 1-2-3

Aéroport Orly 4

Commandant Mouchotte

Toronto

Robert Schuman

La Fraternelle

Cucheron

Z� Montavas

Vieille Remise

Avenue de l'Europe - Centre Commercial

La Tuilerie

Gare de Massy-Palaiseau

Palaiseau Ville

La Vallée

Camille Claudel

Ensta - Les Joncherettes

Polytechnique Lozère

Ferme de la Vauve

Place Marguerite Perey

Palaiseau - Campus

Hôpital d'Orsay

Université Paris Saclay

Moulon

Joliot Curie

Route schedule
Orly 1-2-3 — Saint-Quentin - Gare Routière des Prés - 
dépose

Monday 05:30-23:00

Tuesday 05:30-23:00

Wednesday 05:30-23:00

Thursday 05:30-23:00

Friday 05:30-23:00

Saturday 06:00-23:00

Sunday 06:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: Orly 1-2-3

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-EX91-10-4243009840-2653032464


Orme des Merisiers

Saint-Aubin

Mare du Vivier

Raoul Dautry

Christ de Saclay

CEA Porte Nord

Rond-Point de Villiers - Maison Foujita

Le Thuit

Rond-Point

Geneviève Aubé - Rd36

Mérantais

Golf National

Le Corbusier

Jean Monnet

D'Alembert

Lycée Émilie de Breteuil

Saint-Quentin - Gare Routière des Prés - dépose

EX91-10 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Palaiseau

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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